
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9 Total Total Pts Saddle Award 
Bets R Dual Candace Cameron Janet Handtmann 14 7.5 2 21.5 N N
High Brows Courage Tish Wilhite Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite 13 7.5 2 20.5 N N
Sweet Diamond Remedy Ron Emmons Elizabeth Poor 9.5 11 2 20.5 N N
Spooks Coby Jo Monica Caetano Fred Marrs 15 4 2 19 N N
Roo To Do Brendon Clark Red Arrow Ranch 17 1 17 N N
Smooth Santanna Ken Wold Paul Wilinski 13 1 13 N N
Vyntage Justin Wright Walt Vermedahl 12 1 12 N N
Wright On Forever Ken Wold Mary C Harris Aronson 7 5 2 12 N N
Grays Peppy Star Ken Wold Todd & Rachel Kell 11 1 11 N N
Cool Ranch Chip Paul Bonnello Barb Crist 10 1 10 N N
Scooter Kat Justin Wright Eric Freitas 9.5 1 9.5 N N
Lil Joe Cat Tish Wilhite Sally Rome 9 1 9 N N
PSR Poison Cat John Love Sandhills Remuda 8 1 8 N N
Yourgunnaloveme Tracer Gilson Vickie Compton 6 1 6 N N
Seven S Red Robin Jaton Lord Sharon Michelucci 6 1 6 N N
Brothers Belledancer Ken Wold Paul Wilinski 3 1 3 N N
Cee Mr Cats Merada Sunni McCormick Julie Whipple NS 1 0 N N
CR Peeks A Lil Tuff Tracer Gilson Tracer Gilson NS NS 2 0 N N
Jans Shiney Rey Monica Caetano Erin Mendes NS NS 2 0 N N
Mik Jagger Ron Emmons Paul G. Poor NS 1 0 N N
Pepto Shiney Chex Sunni McCormick Suzette Overgaag NS 1 0 N N
Stylish In Socks Justin Wright Amber Carroll NS 1 0 N N
Smartt Phone Alethea Prewett Barbara Lindemann Ditmore NS 1 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 17 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle Award 
Genuinely Irish Haley Garcia Haley Garcia 9 1 9 N N
Bets R Dual Candace Cameron Janet Handtmann 7 0 2 7 N N
Magical Voodoo Pat Wickenheiser Quail Run Reining Horses 6  2 6 N N
Step To The Left Jesse Klaft Jesse Klaft 5 1 5 N N
Nochicsintinseltown Pat Wickenheiser Lane Bensko 4 1 4 N N
Metallic June Bug Brian Huntsberger Kelly Dixon 2.5 1.5 2 4 N N
Tappin Lightly Jessica Woodbridge Nancy Ingebrigtsen 4 1 4 N N
Rien N Genuine Ashley Salter Ashley Salter 2.5 1 2.5 N N
Nu Turbo Tangolena Ted Levine Ted Levine 1.5 1 1.5 N N
Dun Playn Wright Jamisen Cash Jamisen Cash 1 1 1 N N
Makin A Seen Candace Cameron Madelyn Bloom NS 1 0 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle Award 
Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick Jenna Fitzpatrick 7 7 2 14 N N
SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch 9 2 2 11 N N
Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons LaDona Emmons 6 5 2 11 N N
Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch 4.5 3.5 2 8 N N
Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski 4.5 1 4.5 N N
Once Upon A Hicapoo Nina McCorkle Nina McCorkle 3.5 1 3.5 N N
Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski 2.5 1 2.5 N N
Smartest Hotshot Charles Stevens Charles Stevens 2.5 1 2.5 N N
Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Ward Ranch 1 0 2 1 N N
Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch 0 1 2 1 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11. CRCHA Open Bridle

13. CRCHA Limited Open Bridle 

21. CRCHA Non Pro Bridle 



Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle Award 
Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons LaDona Emmons 6 6 2 12 N N
SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch 8 1.5 2 9.5 N N
Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch 4.5 3.5 2 8 N N
Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski 4.5 1 4.5 N N
Once Upon A Hicapoo Nina McCorkle Nina McCorkle 3.5 1 3.5 N N
Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski 2 1 2 N N
One Genuine Time Rachel Reedy Rachel Reedy 1.5 1 1.5 N N
Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch 0 0 2 0 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle Award 
Cat R Oleana Paula Francis Daran & Paula Francis 6 3 2 9 N N
Nu Turbo Tangolena Ted Levine Ted Levine 0 5 2 5 N N
Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert Megan Eckert 4 1 4 N N
Dualreycious Monica Pratt Monica Pratt 2 1.5 2 3.5 N N
CR Tuff Tabitha Kelly Roemer Kelly Roemer 3 1 3 N N
Boondocs Sally Rocks Gerrica Manda Gerrica Manda 1 1.5 2 2.5 N N
Toomuchtoplaywith Cathy Orth Cathy Orth 0 1 0 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle Award 
SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch 7 4 2 11 N N
Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch 4.5 6 2 10.5 N N
Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski 4.5 1 4.5 N N
Cat R Oleana Paula Francis Daran & Paula Francis 2 2 2 4 N N
Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch 1 3 2 4 N N
Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski 3 1 3 N N
Dualreycious Monica Pratt Monica Pratt 1 1 1 N N
CR Tuff Tabitha Kelly Roemer Kelly Roemer 0 1 0 N N
Toomuchtoplaywith Cathy Orth Cathy Orth 0 1 0 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle Award 
CR Tuff N Stylish Ken Wold Daniel J Perez 3 6 2 9 N N
Hesa Shady Oak 319 Ron Emmons Cornelia Smithson 5 3.5 2 8.5 N N
Shreyk Chris Krieg JLW Associates 2 2 2 4 N N
One Rowdy Bet 19 Ron Emmons Judi Materne 0 3.5 2 3.5 N N
Shezabetonbobbie Ken Wold Ann-Sofie Andrews 1 1 1 N N
Sheza Jackson Teddy Athan Teddy Athan/Megan Eckert 1 1 1 N N
Thuggin Ken Wold Mary C Harris Aronson 0 1 0 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29. CRCHA Select Non Pro Bridle

23. CRCHA Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 

25. CRCHA Level 1 Non Pro Bridle 

31. CRCHA Open Hackamore 



Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle Award 
Bet Hese All That Kristi Berg Kristi Berg 3 1 3 N N
Chex Harlan Ian Frank Heinrichs Greg Harlan 1 1 2 2 N N
Sheza Jackson Teddy Athan Teddy Athan/Megan Eckert 0 1 0 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle Award 
Glammarous Ron Emmons Jill Pierre 26 10 2 36 N N
RAR Jason Bourne Brendon Clark Red Arrow Ranch 34 1 34 N N
Thuggin Ken Wold Mary C Harris Aronson 32 1 32 N N
Brother Hal Sunni McCormick 4D Performance Horses LLC 31 1 31 N N
Redwhiteandboonsmal Sunni McCormick Rosanne Dickinson 30 1 30 N N
Fishers Kenny Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 29 1 29 N N
Forever Tufff Brendon Clark Red Arrow Ranch 28 1 28 N N
SR Shiney N Hot Roger Bias Gerrica Manda 27 NS 2 27 N N
Nitas Icy Pepto Ken Wold Kelly Cobb 25 NS 2 25 N N
Senorita Tracer Gilson Loren Booth 24 1 24 N N
Fancy Sugar Rey John McCarty JM Cattle LLC 13 1 13 N N
Sweet Autumn Nectar Chris Krieg Quentin/Jessica Pickett NS 12 2 12 N N
MC Foxy Monica Caetano Monica Caetano 11 1 11 N N
Stevie Wunder Alethea Prewett Alethea Prewett 9 1 9 N N
Hey Hickory Nic Ken Wold Marlene Iacometti/Equ-9 NS 8 2 8 N N
Bet N On The Oak E Justin Wright Cynthia Bias NS 1 0 N N
Cast Iron Cat Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher NS 1 0 N N
CR Tuff N Stylish Ken Wold Daniel J Perez NS NS 2 0 N N
East Coast Remix Brock Hieber Scott & Kyle Maslin NS 1 0 N N
Fear Not The Rebel Jake Gorrell Kalpowar QH NS 1 0 N N
Hashtag Stylin Elizabeth Horve Kyle Maslin NS 1 0 N N
James Vaughan Justin Wright Jim & Linda Schrack NS 1 0 N N
Jey Lo Cara Hencratt Karen Haugland NS 1 0 N N
Lizzies Lil Secret Justin Wright Charles Stevens NS 1 0 N N
Metallic Inferno Wyatt Fisher Purple Ribbon Partnership NS 1 0 N N
RBS Once Upon A Time Cara Hencratt Rocking BS Ranch NS 1 0 N N
RBS Playing Nurse Cara Hencratt Rocking BS Ranch NS 1 0 N N
RBS Rebelicious Cara Hencratt Karen Haugland NS 1 0 N N
Rey Mo Rebel Elizabeth Horve Kyle Maslin NS 1 0 N N
Ricky Vaughn Chris Krieg Misty Garcia NS NS 2 0 N N
Roanmeo Justin Wright SC Ranch Co Inc NS 1 0 N N
Shezabetonbobbie Ken Wold Ann-Sofie Andrews NS 1 0 N N
SJR Diamond Hicat Justin Wright San Juan Ranch NS 1 0 N N
Sneek Peek Jake Gorrell Megan Stahlman NS 1 0 N N
Stevie Rox Jake Gorrell Kalpowar QH NS 1 0 N N
The Kool Kat Tracer Gilson Loren Booth NS NS 2 0 N N
Whatutalkinabout Justin Wright Justin R Price NS 1 0 N N
Chex My Moves Paul Bonnello Charles McCluer Jr NS 1 0 N N
Heart Of Glass Paul Bonnello Chris Duis NS 1 0 N N
The Pep Talk Tricia Gilson Tracer Gilson NS 1 0 N N
Thuggin Ken Wold Mary C Harris Aronson NS 1 0 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 34 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40. CRCHA Open Jr Horse 

33. CRCHA Limited Open Hackamore 



Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle Award 
Chex Harlan Jolene Frank Heinrichs Greg Harlan 8 5 2 13 N N
One Twisted Cat Erik Dahlstrom Allyson Bottini-Maston 5.5 1 5.5 N N
Maxx Bett Pat Wickenheiser Diane Snodgrass 5.5 1 5.5 N N
Lil Metallic Earl Rod Burr Rod Burr 4 1 4 N N
Nacho Librey Chuy Chavez Eric Freitas 3 1 3 N N
Shesa Lota Stevie Erik Dahlstrom Sharon Michelucci 2 1 2 3 N N
Shez Always Wright Jessica Woodbridge Rose Albrecht 3 1 3 N N
CP Call Me A Pepto Jessica Woodbridge Thomas Gallo 2 1 2 N N
Shezalittlepeptochic Luis Valdez Kristi Berna 1 1 1 N N
Holly Time Blue Luis Valdez Kylie Marie Watts NS 1 0 N N
Chex Harlan Ian Frank Heinrichs Greg Harlan NS 1 0 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle Award 
Reyjan Charles Stevens SC Ranch Co Inc 3 1 3 N N
Frozen In Light Vanessa Lawrence Vanessa Lawrence 1 2 2 3 N N
Master Meteles Shannon Haskins Shannon Haskins 0 1 0 N N
Boynamedsoula Heather Livingston Rory & Heather Livingston 0 1 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle Award 
CCR Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch 4 6 2 10 N N
PRF Miss America Samantha Biller Glen Ellen Livestock 8 2 2 10 N N
I Be Jonezin Haley Aquino David & Sherrie Aquino 6 3 2 9 N N
Sure Hesa Smart Cat Jayson (JJ) Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 8 1 8 N N
Scooter Five Amber Carroll Amber Carroll 5 1 5 N N
Metallic Sand Piper Mandy Lizama Pedro & Mandy Lizama 4 1 4 N N
Gotta Macho Man Jayson (JJ) Fisher 4D Ranch LLC/Jayson (JJ) 3 1 3 N N
Scootin Lil Lola Eric Freitas Eric Freitas 2 1 2 N N
Cant Believe It Cathy Orth Cathy Orth 1 1 1 N N
DT Shiny N I Know It Stephen Silva Stephen Silva NS 1 0 N N
The Pep Talk Tricia Gilson Tracer Gilson NS 1 0 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle Award 
Sannta Baby Chris Krieg Laura Raynak 7 2 2 9 N N
Im A Little Bit Nic Paul Bonnello Delonna Brewen 5 4 2 9 N N
Little Miss Voodoo Jake Gorrell Dana Roulet 4 1 4 N N
Mei Time Sunni McCormick Karol Pelletier 2.5 1 2.5 N N
Boons Country Chick Rod Burr Rod Burr 2.5 NS 2 2.5 N N
Dun Playn Wright Jamisen Cash Jamisen Cash 1 1 1 N N
Hickorys One Time Ken Wold Daniel J Perez 1 1 1 N N
Fresno Fearless Luis Valdez Terri Fanjul 0 1 0 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41. CRCHA Limited Open Jr Horse 

52. CRCHA Non Pro Jr Horse 

61. CRCHA Open Two Rein 

51. CRCHA Non Pro Hackamore



Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle Award 
One Genuine Time Rachel Reedy Rachel Reedy 3 2 2 5 N N
ISR Shesa Mireycle Kristin Tesiny Kristin Tesiny 1 0 2 1 N N
Catalena Poppy Abby Sanchez Abby Sanchez 0 1 0 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle Award 
Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Bonnie Roloff 4 1 4 N N
Grays Peppy Star Hope Kell Todd & Rachel Kell 3 1 3 N N
CR Peeks A Lil Tuff Lilly Gilson Tracer Gilson 2 0 2 2 N N
Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco Angelo Greco 0.5 1 2 1.5 N N
Test Your Metallic Evan Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry 0.5 1 0.5 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle Award 
Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein Avalon Goldstein 15 1 15 N N
Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping Taylor Topping 11 3.5 2 14.5 N N
Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco Angelo Greco 7 7 2 14 N N
Magical Brother Analina Porsch Analina Porsch 13 1 13 N N
East Coast Remix Kyle Maslin Scott & Kyle Maslin 12 1 12 N N
SJR Stylish Fandango Ava Etcheverry Susan Baclawski 10 1 10 N N
Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake McKinley Blake 9 1 9 N N
One Time Chita Avalon Goldstein Avalon Goldstein 8 1 8 N N
Reminic N Ruf Emma Brancati Linda Katz 4 3.5 2 7.5 N N
Reining Gold Bars Kendall Varnon Kirk Morales 6 1 2 7 N N
They Call Me Sioux Kyle Maslin Scott & Kyle Maslin 5 1 5 N N
Spookin Jay Tyler Eade James Eade 5 1 5 N N
Gold In My Jeans Kendall Varnon Kendall Varnon 1 2 2 3 N N
Royal Rien Mateah D'Souza Mateah D'Souza 3 0 2 3 N N
Lazykat Cassimira Coffman Tischa Coffman 2 1 2 N N
Lil Outside Dee Line Charlotte Joy June Watts Charlotte Joy June Watts NS 1 0 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 15 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle 
Qualified 

Award 
Qualified Gunnajuiceya Ted Robinson Debbie Frank 29.5 32 2 61.5 N N

Let The Cash Ride Mel Smith Mel Smith 27 27 2 54 N N
Captain Jack Sparrow Amie Canby Amie Canby 23 24.5 2 47.5 N N
Metallic June Bug Brian Huntsberger Kelly Dixon 17 29.5 2 46.5 N N
Gotta Loaded Pistol Diane Shaffer 4D Ranch LLC 21 19 2 40 N N
Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski 15 22 2 37 N N
High Brows Courage Tish Wilhite Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite 34 NS 2 34 N N
Smoothe And Jazzy Wyatt Fisher Julie Poznoff 32 1 32 N N
Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor Paul G. Poor 31 NS 2 31 N N
Senorita Tracer Gilson Loren Booth 29.5 1 29.5 N N
Lil Joe Cat Tish Wilhite Sally Rome 29.5 1 29.5 N N
SRC Give Me A Break Ted Robinson Rosanne Casterson 28 1 28 N N
Gotta Macho Man Jayson (JJ) Fisher 4D Ranch LLC/Jayson (JJ) 27 1 27 N N
Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich Mike Brautovich 27 1 27 N N
A Genuine Sioux Jaton Lord Laurel Laba 26 1 26 N N
Yourgunnaloveme Tracer Gilson Vickie Compton 25 1 25 N N

71. CRCHA Non Pro Two Rein

81. CRCHA Youth Cow Horse

91. CRCHA Youth Boxing

100. CRCHA Open Boxing 



Boe Jackson Lisa Novatt Lisa Novatt 24.5 1 24.5 N N
Nitas Icy Pepto Ken Wold Kelly Cobb 24 NS 2 24 N N
Wright On Forever Ken Wold Mary C Harris Aronson 23 1 23 N N
High Brow Rider Jerry Gould Imperial Ranch 22 1 22 N N
WR This Cats Shiny John Showalter Loretta Showalter 21 1 21 N N
HMR Stray Cat Katie Mason Susan Mason 20 1 20 N N
Hickorys One Time Riley Hall Daniel J Perez 19 1 19 N N
Nu Turbo Tangolena Ted Levine Ted Levine 19 1 19 N N
SJR Talkin In Style Ken Wold Michael/Melissa Votaw 19 1 19 N N
Rey Romano Mallory Holland-Valdez Brendan & Stacy 18 1 18 N N
Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter John Showalter 17 1 17 N N
Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken Shelli Becken 16 1 16 N N
Dressed In Metal Lissa Villanueva Lissa Villanueva 16 1 16 N N
Call Me WR Patti S Hartman Patti S Hartman 15 1 15 N N
Circle Bar Sheisacat Danielle Callis Danielle Callis 13.5 1 13.5 N N
Latte Wild Card Karyn Gallo Karyn Gallo 13.5 1 13.5 N N
Hey Hickory Nic Ken Wold Marlene Iacometti/Equ-9 NS 12 2 12 N N
Twist This Time Lisa Novatt Lisa Novatt 11 1 11 N N
Shez Always Wright Jessica Woodbridge Rose Albrecht 10 1 10 N N
Brother Hal Sunni McCormick 4D Performance Horses LLC NS 1 0 N N
Cast Iron Cat Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher NS 1 0 N N
Cee Mr Cats Merada Sunni McCormick Julie Whipple NS 1 0 N N
Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Stevenson Mary Staub Stevenson NS 1 0 N N
Fishers Kenny Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher NS 1 0 N N
Ima Onetime Gangster Sunni McCormick Sharan Merchant NS 1 0 N N
Jule Of A Time Ken Wold Daniel J Perez NS 1 0 N N
Pepto Shiney Chex Sunni McCormick Suzette Overgaag NS 1 0 N N
Prize Winning Gal Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher NS 1 0 N N
Redwhiteandboonsmal Sunni McCormick Rosanne Dickinson NS 1 0 N N
Sneek Peek Jake Gorrell Megan Stahlman NS 1 0 N N
Sure Hesa Smart Cat Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher NS 1 0 N N
The Kool Kat Tracer Gilson Loren Booth NS NS 2 0 N N
Wood U Just Do It Jayson (JJ) Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher NS 1 0 N N
Bet Hese All That Kristi Berg Kristi Berg NS 1 0 N N
Bets R Dual Candace Cameron Janet Handtmann NS 1 0 N N
Blind Ambition Kristi Berg Sarah Bradley NS 1 0 N N
Chex Harlan Ian Frank Heinrichs Greg Harlan NS 1 0 N N
Chex Harlan Jolene Frank Heinrichs Greg Harlan NS 1 0 N N
Hickorys One Time Ken Wold Daniel J Perez NS 1 0 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 34 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle 
Qualified 

Award 
Qualified Get N Wicked Cassandra Krieg Samantha Biller 10 10 2 20 N N

Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Stevenson Mary Staub Stevenson 8 12 2 20 N N
IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino David & Sherrie Aquino 6.5 8.5 2 15 N N
Let The Cash Ride Mel Smith Mel Smith 2.5 8.5 2 11 N N
Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor Paul G. Poor 2.5 6 2 8.5 N N
IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino David & Sherrie Aquino 8.5 1 8.5 N N
Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb 7 1 7 N N
Magical Brother Analina Porsch Analina Porsch 6.5 1 6.5 N N
CP Metallic Dual Amy Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry 5 1 5 N N
Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes 1 4 2 5 N N
Boe Jackson Lisa Novatt Lisa Novatt 5 1 5 N N
High Brow Rider Jerry Gould Imperial Ranch 4 1 4 N N
Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez 3 1 3 N N

111. CRCHA Non Pro Boxing



Twist This Time Lisa Novatt Lisa Novatt 2 1 2 N N
Mr Hickory Hollytime Robin Flournoy Robin Flournoy 1 1 1 N N
Cats Gone Rogue Deanna Johnson Deanna Johnson 0 1 0 N N
Keepin My Style Kelly Dixon Kelly Dixon 0 1 0 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 10 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle Award 
Makin A Seen Madelyn Bloom Madelyn Bloom 8 6 2 14 N N
Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark Becky Clark 6 5 2 11 N N
Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez Melissa Alvarez 1 8 2 9 N N
Highlights Witha Bud Duane Jost Duane Jost 5 3.5 2 8.5 N N
To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson Liz Hudson 4 1 4 N N
Call Me WR Patti S Hartman Patti S Hartman 3.5 1 3.5 N N
Cinco De Mitch Becky Clark Becky Clark 3 1 3 N N
SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Manda Gerrica Manda 2 1 2 3 N N
Spookin Jay Tyler Eade James Eade 2 1 2 N N
Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake McKinley Blake NS 1 0 N N
Dressed In Metal Lissa Villanueva Lissa Villanueva 0 1 0 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle Award 
The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost Tina Frost 11 9 2 20 N N
Sky N Time Sherri Greco Sherri Greco 8 7 2 15 N N
Ur Kilin Me Sirsmals Alissa Cerrato Alissa Cerrato 9 5.5 2 14.5 N N
CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young Alison Young 3 10 2 13 N N
Smokin Smart Cat Annie Schobel Annie Schobel 12 1 12 N N
Mister Right Now** NOT Dayna Wild Dayna Wild 4.5 5.5 2 10 N N
Mitch N Cat Jeanette Marks Jeanette Marks 1 8 2 9 N N
Nu Turbo Tangolena Ted Levine Ted Levine 7 1 7 N N
Starlight Pepto DR Pam Romero Pam Romero 6 1 6 N N
Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken Shelli Becken 4.5 1 4.5 N N
CP Call Me A Pepto Karyn Gallo Thomas Gallo 4 1 4 N N
Circle Bar Sheisacat Danielle Callis Danielle Callis 3 1 3 N N
Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein Avalon Goldstein 2 1 2 N N
A Lil Twist Of Smoke Stephanie Moore Stephanie Moore 2 1 2 N N
Fancy Chairwoman Shelly Naworski Shelly Naworski NS 1 2 1 N N
Quick Little Pepinic Selene McDaniel Selene McDaniel 0 1 0 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 11 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle Award 
The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost Tina Frost 6.5 4 2 10.5 N N
Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark Becky Clark 10 1 10 N N
Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes 3 7 2 10 N N
Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb 10 1 10 N N
Highlights Witha Bud Duane Jost Duane Jost 8 1 2 9 N N
Boe Jackson Lisa Novatt Lisa Novatt 8 1 8 N N
To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson Liz Hudson 6.5 1 6.5 N N
Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez 6 1 6 N N
Cinco De Mitch Becky Clark Becky Clark 5 1 5 N N
Twist This Time Lisa Novatt Lisa Novatt 5 1 5 N N
Sky N Time Sherri Greco Sherri Greco 4 0 2 4 N N

119. CRCHA Select Non Pro Boxing

113. CRCHA Intermediate Non Pro Boxing

115. CRCHA Limited Non Pro Boxing



Mr Hickory Hollytime Robin Flournoy Robin Flournoy 3 1 3 N N
Cats Gone Rogue Deanna Johnson Deanna Johnson 2 1 2 N N
Keepin My Style Kelly Dixon Kelly Dixon 2 1 2 N N
Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken Shelli Becken 1 1 1 N N
Fancy Chairwoman Shelly Naworski Shelly Naworski NS 1 0 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Show 6 Show 7 Show 8 Show 9Total ShowsTotal Pts Saddle Award 
Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer Diane Shaffer 5 9 2 14 N N
Nu Kid On The Block Ingrid Vangelos Ingrid Vangelos 7 5 2 12 N N
Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez 11 1 11 N N
Shiney N Klass Shelly Mitchell Shelly Mitchell 9 1 9 N N
Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes 1 8 2 9 N N
Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter John Showalter 6.5 1 6.5 N N
Nu Turbo Tangolena Ted Levine Ted Levine 6.5 1 6.5 N N
Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein Avalon Goldstein 6 1 6 N N
SJR Katmandoo Joel Jewett White Tail Ranch PH 4 1 4 N N
Mr Hickory Hollytime Robin Flournoy Robin Flournoy 4 1 4 N N
KK Sugar Twist Joel Jewett White Tail Ranch PH 3 1 3 N N
Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco Angelo Greco 3 1 3 N N
Magical Brother Analina Porsch Analina Porsch 2 1 2 N N
WR This Cats Shiny John Showalter Loretta Showalter 2 1 2 N N
CP Call Me A Pepto Karyn Gallo Thomas Gallo 1 1 1 N N
One Time Chita Avalon Goldstein Avalon Goldstein 0 1 0 N N
Latte Wild Card Karyn Gallo Karyn Gallo 0 1 0 N N

0 0 N N
Total Shown or Qualified 9 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

121. CRCHA Non Pro Box Drive 


